
Q8440 CREPEJACQ

Fabric

Performance

General indications Lingerie, Sport

Available Finishings

Fabric Care Symbols

Certification

Composition

Width
Weight

_Real colour tones of materials can differ from reality because of the digital conversion process.

E.BOSELLI & C srl
Italia 22077 OLGIATE COMASCO (CO)
tel +39 031 9843011
www.boselli.itColor card available until January 2022

Fabric  made in Italy

21B12 dis 9639 SUPERCREPE

Woven fabric, 4-way stretch, “crepe” feeling very 
pleasant to the touch and skin contact, fashionable 
look, with high percentage of elastomer thread, 
high yarn density per centimeter, no pilling, no 
curling effect, breathable, high tensile strength, 
high elastic modulus. Ideal for leggings as it offers 
no transparency. Suitable for tape, bond and laser 
technologies. Color card 63.

Antibacterial, Cooling

21B12 dis 9639 SUPERCREPE  

PL 77%  EL 23%

164 cm

147 gr/sqm

B
re

at
h
ab

ili
ty

E
as

y 
C

ar
e

E
xt

ra
 F

in
e

S
u
p
er

 D
en

si
ty

Ya
rn

N
o 

P
ill

in
g

C
om

fo
rt

Fa
st

 D
ry

in
g

4
-w

ay
s 

S
tr

et
ch

W2E

B15

C84

338

B13

500

147

102

963

967

084

001

, Apparel


