

21B12 dis 9639 SUPERCREPE

Woven fabric, 4-way stretch, "crepe" feeling very pleasant to the touch and skin contact, fashionable look, with high percentage of elastomer thread, high yarn density per centimeter, no pilling, no curling effect, breathable, high tensile strength, high elastic modulus. Ideal for leggings as it offers no transparency. Suitable for tape, bond and laser technologies. Color card 63.



W2E	147	
B15	102	
C84	963	+
338	967	2.
B13	084	

001

_Real colour tones of materials can differ from reality because of the digital conversion process.

Fabric	21B12 dis 9639 SUPERCREPE
Composition	PL 77% EL 23%
Width Weight	164 cm
Performance	4-ways Stretch Breathability Breathability Super Density Yarn No Pilling Comfort Extra Fine
General indications	Lingerie, Sport, Apparel
Available Finishings	Antibacterial, Cooling
Fabric Care Symbols	
Certification	STRANDARD 100 Fabric made in Italy

